Vpeal

JALAPENO BEEF BURGER

locally sourced beef patty on a
homemade bun with avocado,
Jjalapeno peppers & chips (S)

BEEF TIKKA MASALA

beef strips in a fragrant Indian tikka
masala sauce with rice./chapati/chips

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

grilled chicken with a teriyaki sauce on
stir fried vegetable rice

BLACK PEPPER BEEF NOODLES

local beef strips in an Asian black
pepper sauce with rice noodles (GF)

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

cripsy coated chicken fillet on a
homemade bun with avo & chips (S)

PASTA CARBONARA

traditional recipe w/ egg, cheese and
bacon over steaming pasta

CHICKEN COCONUT CURRY

creamy coconut curry with
rice/chapati/chips

STIR FRIED CASHEW CHICKEN

chef's signature dish with roasted
cashews in a sweet 'n sour sauce with
white jasmin rice

MAINS

26000

27000

26000

28000

26000

25000

26000

27000

Fish

OCTOPUS COCONUT CURRY

tender cooked octopus in a creamy
Zanzibar spiced curry sauce with
rice/chapati/chips

SESAME TUNA TATAKI

tuna Steak (18ogms) seared
tataki style with veg/rice/chips

TUNA TERIYAKI

tuna Steak (180 gms) with teriyaki
sauce on stir fried vegetable rice

GRILLED KING PRAWNS

Indian Ocean king prawns with lemon
butter and chips/rice/veg

PASTA PESCATORE

creamy garlic pasta with squid &
shrimp

FISH FILLET BURGER

fried fish fillet with tartar sauce on a
homemade bun w/ coleslaw & chips

GRILLED WHOLE FISH

catch of the day, simply grilled and
served with veg/rice/chips

PRAWN PAD THAI

rice noodles with mixed greens, eggs
and grilled prawns topped w/ peanuts
(NT)

kupagavillas

28000

29000

29000

32000

26000

27000

29000

30000



VEG PAD THAI 23000

rice noodles with mixed greens, egg,
topped w/ peanuts (V/NT/DF)

PASTA PESTO 23000

penne with pesto from Tanzanian
cashews and homegrown basil (V/NT)

S abads

MEDITERRANEAN 23000

couscous salad with feta, olives, onion,
grilled bell pepper & eggplant w/
tahini dressing (V)

GRILLED CHICKEN 26000

grilled chicken breast on a bed of
leafy greens w/ rice/chips/bread

kupagavillas

Vegelarian

VEG COCONUT CURRY 23000

spiced curry with mixed vegetables,
served with rice/chapati/chips (V/DF)

MAHARAGE 23000

Zanzibar bean stew w:ith diced veg in
a coconut sauce w/ rice/chapati (V/
DF)

PRAWNS MALABAR 30000

southern Indian spiced spiced prawns
with a tropical salad & rice (GF/DF)

OCTOPUS NICOISE 27000

Grilled squid with potatoes, green
beans, mixed greens and egg




