MAINS

Meat	
reau	

Fish

JALAPENO BEEF BURGER locally sourced beef patty on a homemade bun with avocado, jalapeno peppers & chips (S)	26000	tender cooked octopus in a creamy Zanzibar spiced curry sauce with rice/chapati/chips	28000
BEEF TIKKA MASALA beef strips in a fragrant Indian tikka masala sauce with rice./chapati/chips	27000	SESAME TUNA TATAKI tuna Steak (180gms) seared tataki style with veg/rice/chips	29000
CHICKEN TERIYAKI grilled chicken with a teriyaki sauce on	26000	TUNA TERIYAKI tuna Steak (180 gms) with teriyaki	29000
stir fried vegetable rice BLACK PEPPER BEEF NOODLES local beef strips in an Asian black	28000	sauce on stir fried vegetable rice GRILLED KING PRAWNS Indian Ocean king prawns with lemon	32000
pepper sauce with rice noodles (GF) CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER	26000	PASTA PESCATORE creamy garlic pasta with squid &	26000
cripsy coated chicken fillet on a homemade bun with avo & chips (S) PASTA CARBONARA	25000	shrimp FISH FILLET BURGER	27000
traditional recipe w/ egg, cheese and bacon over steaming pasta CHICKEN COCONUT CURRY	26000	fried fish fillet with tartar sauce on a homemade bun w/ coleslaw & chips GRILLED WHOLE FISH	29000
creamy coconut curry with rice/chapati/chips		catch of the day, simply grilled and served with veg/rice/chips	
chef's signature dish with roasted cashews in a sweet 'n sour sauce with white jasmin rice	27000	PRAWN PAD THAI rice noodles with mixed greens, eggs and grilled prawns topped w/ peanuts (NT)	30000





VEG PAD THAI	23000	VEG COCONUT CURRY	23000

rice noodles with mixed greens, egg, spiced curry with mixed vegetables, topped w/ peanuts (V/NT/DF) served with rice/chapati/chips (V/DF)

PASTA PESTO 23000 MAHARAGE 23000

penne with pesto from Tanzanian

Cashews and homegrown basil (V/NT)

Zanzibar bean stew w:ith diced veg in a coconut sauce w/ rice/chapati (V/DF)

Salads

MEDITERRANEAN 23000 PRAWNS MALABAR 30000

couscous salad with feta, olives, onion, southern Indian spiced spiced prawns grilled bell pepper & eggplant w/ with a tropical salad & rice (GF/DF) tahini dressing (V)

GRILLED CHICKEN 26000 OCTOPUS NICOISE 27000

grilled chicken breast on a bed of Grilled squid with potatoes, green leafy greens w/rice/chips/bread beans, mixed greens and egg

